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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
16-Dec-23 - 12:55 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 1:08.36 534 A
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m: 1:08.36 36.87

2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:11.37 469 A
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:11.37 37.95

3. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.78 461 A
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:11.78 38.37

4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:12.36 450 A
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.36 37.73

5. MILENKOIVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:12.49 448 A
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:12.49 38.13

6. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:14.66 410 A
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:14.66 40.04

7. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:16.00 389 A
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:16.00 40.65

8. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:16.32 384 A
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:16.32 41.64

9. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:16.77 377 B
50m: 35.60 35.60 100m: 1:16.77 41.17

10. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 1:18.48 353 B
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:18.48 41.67

11. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:19.43 340 B
50m: 37.09 37.09 100m: 1:19.43 42.34

12. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun Skopje 1:21.19 319 B
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:21.19 44.05

13. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 1:21.36 317 B
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:21.36 44.66

14. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.96 310 B
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:21.96 47.80

MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:21.96 310 B
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:21.96 44.27

16. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 1:24.12 286 B
50m: 38.88 38.88 100m: 1:24.12 45.24

17. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:34.97 199 R
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:34.97 53.24

18. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 1:38.64 177 R

B (2006-2007)

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 1:08.36 534 A
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m: 1:08.36 36.87
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

C (2008-2009)

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:11.37 469 A
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:11.37 37.95

2. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.78 461 A
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:11.78 38.37

3. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:12.36 450 A
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.36 37.73

4. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:14.66 410 A
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:14.66 40.04

5. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:16.32 384 A
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:16.32 41.64

6. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:16.77 377 B
50m: 35.60 35.60 100m: 1:16.77 41.17

7. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.96 310 B
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:21.96 47.80

8. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 1:24.12 286 B
50m: 38.88 38.88 100m: 1:24.12 45.24

D (2010-2011)

1. MILENKOIVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:12.49 448 A
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:12.49 38.13

2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:16.00 389 A
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:16.00 40.65

3. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:19.43 340 B
50m: 37.09 37.09 100m: 1:19.43 42.34

4. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun Skopje 1:21.19 319 B
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:21.19 44.05

5. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 1:21.36 317 B
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:21.36 44.66

6. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 1:38.64 177 R

E (2012 and younger)

1. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 1:18.48 353 B
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:18.48 41.67

2. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:34.97 199 R
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:34.97 53.24


